
This is not an offering for sale. Any such offering must be made by way of disclosure statement. In our continuing effort to improve the product, the developer reserves the right to modify plans 
specifications, features, and prices without notice. Materials may be substituted with equivalent or better if required. All dimensions and sizes are approximate and actual final measurements may vary. 
E. & O.E. The contents of this are not intended to solicit interest from any non-Canadian individual or entity as defined by the Prohibition on the Purchase of Residential Property by Non-Canadians Act.

LEVEL 1

OUTDOOR
AMENITY

DECK

LEVEL 3 LEVEL 4 LEVEL 5 LEVEL 6LEVEL 2

A1

KITCHEN

DEN

ENSUITE

LIVING

PRIMARY
BEDROOM

PATIO

BEDROOM

ENTRY

DINING

HP

DW

W/D

F

BATH

101 201

306 406 506 606307 407 507 607308 408 508 608309 409 509 609310 410 510 610311 411 511 611312 412 512 612

313 413 513 613

314 414 514 614

315 415 515 615

316 416 516 616

317 417 517 617

318 418 518 618
319 419 519 619

320 420 520 620

321 421 521 621

322 422 522

LEVEL 1 LEVEL 3 LEVEL 4 LEVEL 5 LEVEL 6LEVEL 2

622

301 401 501 601302 402 502 602304 404 504 604

30
3

40
3

50
3

60
3305 405 505 605

102 202

103 203

104 204

OUTDOOR
AMENITY

PATIO N

2 Bedroom + Den, 2 Bath
KERKHOFF

REVISION No. 08 | 2023/05/19
797 sq.ft.
171 sq.ft.

968 sq.ft.

Interior:
Exterior:
Total:
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2 BED + DEN, 2 BATH
INTERIOR 797 SF
EXTERIOR 171 SF
TOTAL 968 SF


